237 * All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
I/O Board for Pico-ITX Boards
AX93265
Attached as Accessory
Specification: 1 x RS-232/422/485, 1 x RS-232, 4 x USB 2.0, 1 x Audio (Mic-in/Line-out),
	 1 x power-on, 1 x Reset, 2 x LED
Dimension: 118 x 29 mm
Compliant Product: PICO830, PICO831

USB 2.0 x 4
COM 1/2
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
AX93275 P/N: E393275102
AX93292       P/N: E393292100
Cable for COM                         P/N: 594H8302100E
Cable for Audio+USB+LED P/N: 59340000200E
AX93276
Specification: 1 x RS-232/422/485, 1 x RS-232, 4 x USB 3.0, 1 x HDMI, 1 x Gigabit LAN,
	 1 x power-on, 1 x Reset, 2 x LED
Dimension: 118 x 40 mm
Compliant Product: PICO880, PICO500, PICO300
Ordering Information
AX93276 P/N: E393276102
Updated Jul. 06, 2017.
238axiomtek.com* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
A
ccessories
2
3
4
5
6
7
1
0
© 2017 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
Ordered by Optional
AX93A00
Specification: 1 x RS-232/422/485, 1 x RS-232, 4 x USB 3.0, 1 x VGA,
	 1 x Audio (Mic-in/Line-out), 1 x power-on, 1 x Reset, 2 x LED
Dimension: 118 x 40 mm
Compliant Product: PICO310, PICO312, PICO511, PICO512, PICO313
AX93A09
Specification: 1 x RS-232/422/485, 1 x RS-232, 4 x USB 2.0, 1 x Audio (Mic-in/Line-out),
	 1 x power-on, 1 x Reset, 2 x LED
Dimension: 118 x 29 mm
Compliant Product: PICO310, PICO312, PICO511, PICO512, PICO313
Power-on
Reset
COM 1 USB 3.0
Ethernet
USB 3.0COM 2 HDMIRed LED: HDD
Green LED: power-on
Audio
Power-on
Reset
COM 1
VGA USB 3.0Red LED: HDD
Green LED: power-on
Audio
Power on/off,
reset, LED
USB 2.0 x 4
COM 1/2
Ordering Information
AX93A09 E393A09100
Cable for COM                         P/N: 594H8302100E
Cable for Audio+USB+LED P/N: 59340000200E
AX93A01
Specification: 1 x RS-232/422/485, 1 x RS-232, 4 x USB 3.0, 1 x HDMI, 1 x Gigabit LAN,
	 1 x Audio (Mic-in/Line-out), 1 x power-on, 1 x Reset, 2 x LED
Dimension: 118 x 40 mm
Compliant Product: PICO310, PICO312, PICO511, PICO512, PICO313
AX93299
AX93A02
Specification: 1 x RS-232/422/485, 1 x RS-232, 1 x Audio (Mic-in/Line-in/Line-out),
	 4 x USB 3.0, 1 x power-on, 1 x Reset, 2 x LED
Dimension: 118 x 40 mm
Compliant Product: PICO880, PICO500, PICO300
Specification: 1 x RS-232/422/485, 1 x RS-232, 1 x Audio (Mic-in/Line-in/Line-out),
	 4 x USB 3.0, 1 x power-on, 1 x Reset, 2 x LED
Dimension: 118 x 40 mm
Compliant Product: PICO310, PICO312, PICO511, PICO512, PICO313